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Women / 9 / Sr 7
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jocelyn Warnica1504
MAG

9.125 9.400 9.1759.200 36.900
13 2 6 14T 1 

1 

Hailey Pike1519
Twistars

9.375 8.850 9.3009.325 36.850
3 16 3 5T 2 

2 

Carolyn Jackson1505
AmTw

9.250 9.375 9.3508.850 36.825
6 3 14T 3T 3 

3 

Shayla Snow1514
TBT

9.050 8.925 9.4009.400 36.775
17 13T 1 1 4 

4 

Emma Barry1516
DG

9.300 9.300 9.2508.875 36.725
4 6 13 9T 5 

5 

Aviva Satz-Kojis1503
MAG

9.150 9.325 9.1259.075 36.675
10T 5 9 17T 6 

6 

Sydni Spencer1523
FVG

9.625 8.900 9.0009.050 36.575
1 15 10 25T 7 

7 

Ravenna Bala1518
All Around

9.275 8.800 9.3009.175 36.550
5 17 7 5T 8 

8 

Joanna Signorile1529
NY Infiniti Elite Gy

9.150 9.350 9.0008.975 36.475
10T 4 12 25T 9 

9 

Morgan Todd1502
TGTC

9.000 8.750 9.2759.225 36.250
18 18 4T 7T 10 

10 

Jaden Haley1527
LWR

9.450 9.450 9.2008.100 36.200
2 1 26 12T 11 

11 

Reagan Gnewuch1526
HGA

9.100 9.175 9.1758.650 36.100
14T 8 21 14T 12 

12 

Gracie Gallagher1507
Gym World

9.150 9.275 9.2508.350 36.025
10T 7 24T 9T 13 

13 

Madelyn McGahen1522
Intrigue

9.100 8.650 8.7509.350 35.850
14T 21 2 29 14T

14T

Elinor Sheridan1521
Aim High

8.800 9.150 9.1008.800 35.850
22T 9T 16T 19T 14T

14T

Katelyn Aylwin1512
Reading Gymnastics

8.800 9.150 9.0258.750 35.725
22T 9T 18T 24 16 

16 

Erin Figurelli1513
Dunne's

9.225 9.025 9.1008.350 35.700
7 11 24T 19T 17 

17 

Delaney Sniffen1517
North Stars

8.825 8.400 9.3759.025 35.625
21 24 11 2 18 

18 

Madison Satterfield1524
Mountain Magic

9.175 8.300 9.3508.625 35.450
8T 25T 22 3T 19 

19 

Courtney Cooke1520
Park Ave

8.375 8.925 9.2508.850 35.400
27 13T 14T 9T 20 

20 

Paige Crenier1528
SSGA

8.875 8.700 9.1758.575 35.325
19 19T 23 14T 21T

21T

Sophia Binsol1525
Apollo

9.075 8.525 9.0508.675 35.325
16 22 20 23 21T

21T

Madeleine Rosen1511
Mid Island

8.850 8.075 9.1259.150 35.200
20 27 8 17T 23 

23 

Madison Lieurance1509
Ocean Tumblers

8.600 8.700 9.0758.800 35.175
26 19T 16T 22 24 

24 
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Madeleine McCauley1530
World Class Gym

8.650 8.500 8.8258.750 34.725
25 23 18T 28 25 

25 

Amanda Serapiglia1510
Gymkhana

8.800 8.975 9.2007.600 34.575
22T 12 28 12T 26 

26 

Shaina Rosenblum1508
Atlantic Coast

9.175 8.300 8.9508.050 34.475
8T 25T 27 27 27 

27 

Krista Marrocco1506
Largo

7.950 7.100 9.1009.225 33.375
29 28 4T 19T 28 

28 

Caleigh Pistorius1515
AAG

8.300 0.000 9.2750.000 17.575
28 29 29 7T 29 

29 
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